Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

554
577
585
603
591
608
601
528
611
508
532
5582
543
515
553
586
568
598
545
555
535
599
529
500
567
564
505
506
594

DIRFY TRAIL RUN 2021 5KM TRAIL RUN

XPHXZTOZX KYPIAZAKOX
ANAPEAY NINHX
IQANNHZ METPOIMOYAOX
BAXZIAHY TXIMOIMANNHX
AAMTIPOZ 2BIITOX
MAYAOZ ®AQPOX

MAPIO TZAXOAAH
MMAMIMHZ GEOAQPOY
KQXTAX XPIZTOAOYAOY
MEQPr10x APKOYMANHZ
AAE=ANAPA GEQAOPOQY
NAXOX KOYTZOYPAAHX
AEQNIAAY KATXAPEAIAX
TPIANTA®YAAIA TKOYNTAMANH
BAXIAEIA KPHTIKOY
NMPOAPOMOZ MYTIPOMNOYAOZ
®ANHX MOYPKAX
EYSTPATIOY XYNOAHX
MAPTINA KIPIAOBA
KONZTANTINA ®OYNTA
FEQPT10X KAATZAY
AHMHTPHZ TATKHZ
MANOX OEOAQPOQY
NEDELCHO RANDEV
IOANNHX MHAIAY
MANAMQTHE MANIATHX
ANAZTAXIOZ ANAZTAZIOY
NIKOAAOZ ANTQONIOY
MAPIA EAENH ~KOMEAITH

1985
1977
1983
1973
1981
1985
1997
1995
1983
1985
1986
1985
1974
1989
1985
1972
1988
1985
1990
1989
1987
1993
1978
1980
1987
1987
1974
1975
2001

ANE=APTHTOX

ANZ APOMEQN EYBOIAX
SANTA RUNNING TEAM
2AYM OHBAX

XAAKIAA
VIP BOX
AT.X . APOMEQN XAAKIAAX

VIP BOX

PHYSIOCHALKIDA

ANX APOMEQN EYBOIAX
neapoli running team

A.N.X APOMEQN EYBOIAX
ELIKON SPORTS CAMP 710

AEGEANSEALS RUNNING TEAM

>AYM OHBAX

Start 5km
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)

Finish Skm
0:27:53(00:27:53)
0:30:02(00:30:02)
0:30:56(00:30:56)
0:31:44(00:31:42)
0:34:55(00:34:54)
0:35:09(00:35:02)
0:35:50(00:35:43)
0:36:32(00:36:30)
0:36:43(00:36:42)
0:36:58(00:36:54)
0:37:00(00:36:58)
0:37:39(00:37:36)
0:37:41(00:37:38)
0:37:43(00:37:41)
0:38:03(00:38:01)
0:38:11(00:38:06)
0:38:12(00:38:02)
0:38:23(00:38:14)
0:38:26(00:38:24)
0:38:48(00:38:47)
0:40:38(00:40:31)
0:41:15(00:41:10)
0:41:39(00:41:36)
0:41:40(00:41:35)
0:41:43(00:41:40)
0:41:43(00:41:41)
0:41:43(00:41:38)
0:41:48(00:41:43)
0:42:02(00:41:56)
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

536
542
501
569
544
589
574
582
507
525
619
551
570
617
560
596
548
530
580
514
531
604
592
613
590
524
575
618
512
556
565
527

MEQPI10Z KANAPAX
FEQPTIA KAPATATH
AHMHTPHZ ATIOMAYPITHX
BAXIAIKH MOYTZANA
EYAITEAOX KETEZIAHE

KYPIAKOX XAAHX

KQXTAZ MMOKAPHX
ZETH MATTAGANAZIOY
ANAZTAXIOZ APTYPHX

TAX0X OAANAZZHX

NONAME_2020 QQO__5KM TRAIL RUN_9

IQANNA KOYTPA

BAXIAIKH MIMANOY
NONAME_2020 QQ__5KM TRAIL RUN_7
MEQPI10X AYMIMEPHZ

IQANNHZ ZMANOX

BIOAETTA KONTOKQXTA

2TEBH GEOAQPOQOY

MNAProx MNAAAMIAHY

EYAITEAIA TKEKA
HAIAY GEOXAPHX

EYAITEAIA AAEZANAPH

ANNA ZEMEAIAOY
EAENA POYMAKA
1A ZAPANTOY

AGANAZIA ZATKANA

TAZOX MIMNOYPNOYX

NONAME_2020 QQ__5KM TRAIL RUN_8
KONZTANTINOX 'EQPT10Y

IQANNHZ AAMIPOY

KONZTANTINA MAXTPANTQONA
TEPEZA OEOAQPIAQY

1975
1992
1975
1988
1979

1971
1964
1983
1964
1974
1976
1983
1980
1979
1984
1981
1988
1982
1995
1975
1970
1972
1986
1973
1976
1981
1982
1971

XAAKIAA

ANOI=H

A.N.2 APOMEQN EYBOIAX

ATP TRAINING

AMNZ APOMEQN EYBOIAX

ANE=APTHTH

L-crew

neapoli running team

VIP BOX
APOMEIX EYBOIAX

Start 5km
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)

Finish 5km
0:42:07(00:42:02)
0:42:16(00:42:10)
0:42:35(00:42:30)
0:43:19(00:43:12)
0:43:41(00:43:30)
0:44:19 (-:----)
0:44:51(00:44:49)
0:46:30(00:46:27)
0:46:57(00:46:55)
0:46:57(00:46:55)
0:47:31(00:47:20)
0:47:39(00:47:31)
0:47:43(00:47:36)
0:47:51(00:47:45)
0:47:55(00:47:47)
0:48:00(00:47:51)
0:48:32(00:48:28)
0:48:37(00:48:34)
0:49:08(00:49:00)
0:49:13(00:49:10)
0:49:44(00:49:40)
0:49:44(00:49:40)
0:49:51(00:49:44)
0:50:00(00:49:56)
0:50:22(00:50:18)
0:50:54(00:50:50)
0:51:03(00:50:53)
0:51:08(00:51:02)
0:51:54(00:51:46)
0:51:54(00:51:46)
0:52:01(00:51:57)
0:52:09(00:52:02)
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50

62
63
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Gender

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

BIB Country
540
502
572
541
513
546
503
587
550
549
602
559
537
600
519
533
526
517
509
566
539
573

XPIZTINA KAPAAH
ATTEAIKH AAAMANOY
®IAINTIOX ZETKINOTAOY
MANATIQTHEZ KAPANTZHX
BAXIAIKH TEQPIOYAH
IQANNA KOAAIA

IOANNHX ANATNQ>TOIMOYAOX
AMIP PATZA

HAIAY KOYKIAZ
EYOPOXYNH KOTTAPA
KONZTANTINOX TPIANTADYAAQY
KATEPINA AINAPAOY
IOANNA KANATA

MAPIA TAKOY

ANAZTAXIA AHMOIIOYAQY
ANEXTHX KAAABPHX
EYAITEAOX OEOAOYAIAHZ
TAX0Z I'YMBPIQTHX
EIPHNH BAT'TANOY
FEQPTIA MATPAIKOY
AZHMINA KAPATEQPT10Y
FEQPT10X MIMAETZAX

1999
1980
1959
1981
1976
1970
1972
1990
1987
1985
1971
1981
1989
1990
1968
1966
1970
1978
1992
1993
1990
1966

L-CREW

APOMEIX EYBOIAZ

ELIKON SPORTS CAMP 710

neapoli running team
AMNX APOMEQN EYBOIAZ

MR&MRSSPA-A.T.Z. APOMEQN EYBOIAZ

SALIGARIA

GOUROUNOPOULA RUNNING TEAM
A.lN.Z. APOMEQN EYBOIAX

Start 5km
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)

Finish 5km
0:52:13(00:52:13)
0:52:20(00:52:12)
0:53:01(00:52:52)
0:54:42(00:54:32)
0:55:10(00:55:00)
0:55:13(00:55:07)
0:55:25(00:55:15)
0:55:27(00:55:21)
0:55:44(00:55:38)
0:56:13(00:56:09)
0:56:17(00:56:12)
0:58:27(00:58:13)
0:58:45(00:58:38)
0:59:14(00:59:12)
0:59:53(00:59:45)
0:59:54(00:59:45)
1:00:31(01:00:21)
1:01:21(01:01:10)
1:05:16(01:05:12)
1:07:04(01:06:58)
1:07:05(01:06:59)
1:07:13(01:07:01)




